statements assuming the County issues an authorization to proceed by January 30, 2026.   

Airport Road Permit Application Submittal	 	 April 1, 2026 
ARTICLE 3- COMPENSATION 

3.1.	 The COUNTY shall compensate the ENGINEER for basic services under this agreement an amount not to exceed $4,700.00 
(Four Thousand Seven Hundred dollars and no cents).  The following items were considered in developing the engineering design costs and 
these phases will be shown on the project invoicing. 
Permit Application	 $4,700 ...............................................................